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34 28 16 14 17 27 12 30 14 31 21 6 30 16 24 31 13 19 17 27 13 31 15 10 10 20 31 30 9 0 17 9    
 

NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 W L W L

Abdo, Zack Sea 11 4 5 16 10 12 1 3 8 2 6 7 14 13 15 9 42 91 1194 11 5 136 88 15 0/1/0 $61.50 -45
Allen, Mylene 11 12 10 13 8 6 5 1 9 7 14 4 15 3 16 2 54 78 152 10 6 17 15 2 -58
Ankofski, Brendan 1068 124 84 15
Armstead, Aaron 62 7 8 1
Beaudoin, Joseph
Beaudoin, Larry 5 1 12 16 15 8 4 13 9 2 6 3 10 11 14 7 52 82 1104 11 5 131 93 15 -54
Beaudoin, Mike 1 2 12 13 14 15 16 10 8 9 6 7 5 4 3 11 55 89 1145 10 6 130 94 15 0/1/0 $67.50 -47
Brookman, Brent GB 12 11 8 16 7 13 1 9 6 5 10 4 14 3 15 2 57 75 1150 8 8 133 91 15 -61
Caridi, Jessica Sea 5 6 11 13 14 2 8 9 10 1 15 3 7 12 16 4 68 50 1031 6 10 123 101 15 -86
Casas, Gerattia
Casias, Cindy
Cassar, Chris NE 1 5 3 13 15 12 4 14 2 7 11 8 9 10 16 6 55 102 1283 12 4 150 74 15 0/0/1 $20.00 -34
Cassar, Chuck Balt 7 2 3 16 15 12 1 13 4 6 10 5 11 9 14 8 50 97 1239 11 5 145 79 15 1/0/0 $154.00 -39
Cassar, Matt KC 9 2 3 16 15 14 5 10 1 6 12 4 7 8 13 11 44 102 1237 13 3 135 89 15 1/0/2 $180.00 -34
Cordova, Andrew
Cordova, Lee Clev 1 8 2 14 12 7 3 13 5 6 4 10 15 16 9 11 45 92 1132 10 6 124 100 15 0/0/1 $20.00 -44
DeForge, Randy TB 7 14 3 11 16 9 13 15 5 10 8 6 4 12 2 1 40 81 1063 8 8 123 85 14 -55
Eckerd, Mike (3rd) 4 2 3 16 15 13 6 7 9 11 10 1 5 14 8 12 48 103 1218 11 5 136 88 15 1/0/1 $177.50 -33
El-Abdallah, Hassan 15 3 4 16 10 11 1 7 12 5 6 2 8 9 13 14 52 90 1164 12 4 139 85 15 -46
Foisy, Kenneth 1100 130 78 14 1/1/0 $213.00
Foster, Ken 1 12 2 16 11 10 6 13 9 5 14 4 15 3 8 7 45 84 886 10 6 104 77 12 0/0/1 $20.00 -52
Garbutt, Joey
Glimps, Tiana 777 91 70 11
Gregor, Joe Ind 1 8 16 12 10 15 2 11 13 4 6 5 9 7 14 3 37 70 872 9 7 99 96 13 -66
Hines, Cindi 9 4 2 16 11 3 8 12 10 6 1 5 13 7 15 14 42 86 650 10 6 77 56 9 -50
Hines, Jim 3 4 2 5 15 14 8 13 9 7 10 11 16 6 12 1 33 90 952 8 8 110 98 14 -46
Hoerr, Mike Clev 4 11 3 12 13 5 6 14 7 10 8 15 1 9 16 2 45 75 1134 10 6 133 91 15 2/2/0 $438.00 -61
Jacobsen, Diana 3 10 7 11 15 14 2 6 1 9 8 4 13 12 16 5 31 92 1108 9 7 125 84 14 0/0/1 $20.00 -44
Kelsic, Joe/Rick 1 7 4 16 14 10 6 15 3 8 13 2 11 5 12 9 41 93 1180 11 5 134 90 15 -43
Koegler, Jesse NO 1 6 5 16 12 7 10 11 4 13 9 8 3 14 15 2 55 87 1137 10 6 132 92 15 1/0/0 $154.00 -49
Levitt, Dan 10 2 4 16 15 13 3 12 1 6 11 5 9 7 14 8 46 91 1241 9 7 141 83 15 -45
Levitt, Jim Arz Sea 8 3 2 16 14 13 4 5 7 9 10 6 11 12 15 1 48 98 1253 13 3 147 77 15 0/1/1 $84.50 -38
Lim, Henry NE
Lim, Hong (1st) 1 4 5 2 16 15 3 13 12 11 10 9 8 14 7 6 45 112 1174 11 5 132 78 14 2/0/0 $308.00 -24
Miller, Jake 1 1 12 14 16 13 2 11 10 9 8 7 5 6 4 15 3 27 45 1028 7 9 119 89 14 0/0/1 $20.00 -91
Miller, Jake 2 44 7 7 1
Milligan, Susanne 9 4 8 15 13 12 3 14 6 1 11 2 16 5 10 7 44 91 1166 9 7 135 89 15 0/1/0 $67.50 -45
Morrill, Doug
Mulka, Jake
Olweean, Adam 1 16 14 12 3 4 2 9 15 5 8 13 11 10 7 6 42 82 925 10 6 110 114 15 -54
Olweean, Adam R 1 8 9 16 7 15 2 11 10 6 5 3 14 12 13 4 45 78 1140 9 7 139 85 15 0/2/1 $149.00 -58
Olweean, Karen 1 7 12 16 3 10 5 8 11 4 6 2 13 15 14 9 48 73 1122 9 7 127 97 15 1/0/0 $147.00 -63
Pacheco, Josh
Page, Fred 12 9 6 16 14 15 2 3 4 1 8 5 13 11 7 10 38 94 1163 11 5 135 89 15 -42
Page, Ryan
Page, Steven 3 7 2 16 12 15 1 11 10 4 9 8 14 6 13 5 55 78 901 10 6 105 73 12 1/0/0 $154.00 -58
Peplinski, James NE 2 5 11 16 9 13 1 12 10 7 8 4 14 6 15 3 34 74 924 9 7 104 61 11 1/0/1 $170.50 -62
Percin, Evan
Percin, Frank Sea 1 4 5 14 2 13 3 7 11 6 8 9 16 12 15 10 48 93 1042 11 5 126 98 15 -43
Percin, Keith Balt 1 2 6 15 16 14 3 10 4 8 11 5 12 9 13 7 45 97 1192 10 6 131 93 15 0/1/0 $63.00 -39
Percin, Kelly NO 1 2 5 12 15 10 3 9 6 7 13 4 14 11 16 8 46 96 1153 11 5 123 101 15 -40
Percin, Ken 8 6 3 16 12 9 2 7 10 4 14 5 11 13 15 1 44 88 1193 10 6 138 86 15 -48
Percin, Kevin F Wash 1053 118 90 14 1/0/0 $147.00
Percin, Kevin M Sea 1 6 5 15 16 12 2 10 4 7 13 3 11 8 14 9 45 89 1195 9 7 136 88 15 -47
Percin, Kyle Balt 1 2 5 16 15 11 8 10 6 13 9 3 14 12 7 4 44 94 1205 10 6 133 91 15 0/1/0 $63.00 -42
Percin, Nancy 8 2 10 11 7 9 3 12 13 5 4 1 14 15 16 6 45 80 1094 9 7 127 97 15 -56
Percin, Tom (2nd) Balt 1 3 9 15 13 8 2 16 4 5 11 6 7 14 12 10 44 106 1194 12 4 128 96 15 0/1/0 $64.50 -30
Pitts, D'Angelo
Scott, Mike Arz Sea
Sell, Chuck NO
Sell, Chuck/Don 1 3 6 15 14 11 7 9 2 5 8 10 12 13 16 4 41 80 1152 9 7 129 95 15 -56
Sell, Don NO
Sell, Tim NO 1 2 4 16 6 8 7 5 9 3 11 10 15 13 14 12 50 83 1148 11 5 133 91 15 0/0/2 $40.00 -53
Soboleski, Mike KC
Spindel, Dan NE 1118 121 87 14
Vinski, Mike 1 NE
Vinski, Mike 2
Wasaya, George 2 11 3 1 16 7 8 15 4 10 9 5 14 13 12 6 49 83 1124 9 7 128 81 14 1/0/1 $174.00 -53
Wasaya, Hanneh 9 4 6 16 11 12 1 7 10 3 8 5 14 13 15 2 53 86 1071 10 6 130 79 14 1/0/0 $143.50 -50
Werdehoff, Charles 5
Wright, Dawin 4 12 3 16 15 8 7 10 6 2 14 13 1 11 9 5 56 101 1044 12 4 114 81 13 0/2/0 $129.00 -35
Wright, Larry 16 6 11 15 10 13 1 7 9 2 5 4 12 3 14 8 47 82 1120 10 6 133 77 14 0/0/1 $20.00 -54
Zaragoza, Dorothy 1 Pitt 1 2 10 14 12 13 6 11 7 4 8 5 3 15 16 9 42 71 819 7 9 87 78 11 -65
Zaragoza, Dorothy 2 104 12 4 1
Ziegler, Al 1 7 9 1 16 12 6 11 8 3 14 5 4 15 2 10 13 38 76 1112 9 7 130 94 15 0/1/0 $60.00 -60
Ziegler, Al 2 10 2 8 16 7 14 3 12 11 5 1 6 13 4 15 9 34 77 305 10 6 35 24 4 -59
Ziegler, Al 3 10 1 9 15 8 13 4 6 12 3 2 5 14 11 16 7 35 71 215 8 8 23 22 3 -65

No. of Picks 2 29 26 24 23 27 28 22 48 2 1 49 47 3 18 32 0 50 33 17 14 36 3 47 24 26 0 50 45 5 0 50 38 12 TB AVERAGES wk wins $3,530
Total Points Pot Pot 202 42 120 170 229 87 701 3 2 591 518 12 73 161 0 498 277 93 74 233 10 424 145 138 0 546 454 27 0 637 291 42 26 86 1155 9.9 6.1 132.2 91.8 15 1/2/3 $3,530 -50

Avg Points per Person $300 $290 7.8 1.8 5.2 6.3 8.2 4.0 14.6 1.5 2.0 12.1 11.0 4.0 4.1 5.0 0.0 10.0 8.4 5.5 5.3 6.5 3.3 9.0 6.0 5.3 0.0 10.9 10.1 5.4 0.0 12.7 7.7 3.5 1st $150.50 2nd $64.50 3rd $20.00 $235
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TB = 26    
 

NAME 13 W L 16  NAME 13 W L 16   NAME W L NAME W L
 

Lim, Hong 1 8 45 10 6 -32 104 112 Lim, Hong (1st) 1 8 45 11 5 -24 104 112 Cassar, Chris 1 150 74 15 1283 0/0/1 $20.00 Cassar, Chris 1 149 75 15 1274 0/0/1 $20.00
Wright, Dawin 2 1 56 11 5 -36 100 101 Percin, Tom (2nd) 2 7 44 12 4 -30 99 106 Levitt, Jim 2 147 77 15 1253 0/1/1 $84.50 Levitt, Jim 2 146 78 15 1242 0/1/1 $84.50
Percin, Tom 3 7 44 11 5 -37 99 106 Eckerd, Mike (3rd) 3 5 48 11 5 -33 98 103 Levitt, Dan 3 141 83 15 1241 Levitt, Dan 3 140 84 15 1232
Eckerd, Mike 4 5 48 10 6 -38 98 103 Cassar, Matt 4 7 44 13 3 -34 95 102 Cassar, Chuck 4 145 79 15 1239 1/0/0 $154.00 Cassar, Matt 4 134 90 15 1230 1/0/2 $180.00
Cassar, Matt 5 7 44 12 4 -41 95 102 Cassar, Chris 5 9 55 12 4 -34 93 102 Cassar, Matt 5 135 89 15 1237 1/0/2 $180.00 Cassar, Chuck 5 144 80 15 1228 1/0/0 $154.00
Cassar, Chris 6 9 55 11 5 -43 93 102 Wright, Dawin 6 1 56 12 4 -35 100 101 Eckerd, Mike 6 136 88 15 1218 1/0/0 $157.50 Eckerd, Mike 6 135 89 15 1213 1/0/1 $177.50
Levitt, Jim 7 11 48 12 4 -49 87 98 Levitt, Jim 7 11 48 13 3 -38 87 98 Percin, Kyle 7 133 91 15 1205 0/1/0 $63.00 Percin, Kyle 7 132 92 15 1191 0/1/0 $63.00
Cassar, Chuck 8 11 50 10 6 -50 86 97 Percin, Keith 8 12 45 10 6 -39 85 97 Percin, Kevin M 8 136 88 15 1195 Percin, Tom 8 127 97 15 1187 0/1/0 $64.50
Percin, Keith 9 12 45 9 7 -51 85 97 Cassar, Chuck 9 11 50 11 5 -39 86 97 Abdo, Zack 9 136 88 15 1194 0/1/0 $61.50 Percin, Kevin M 9 135 89 15 1184
Beaudoin, Mike 10 5 55 9 7 -52 84 89 Percin, Kelly 10 14 46 11 5 -40 82 96 Percin, Tom 10 128 96 15 1194 0/0/1 $20.00 Percin, Ken 10 137 87 15 1182
Koegler, Jesse 11 3 55 9 7 -52 84 87 Page, Fred 11 13 38 11 5 -42 81 94 Percin, Ken 11 138 86 15 1193 Abdo, Zack 11 135 89 15 1180 0/1/0 $61.50
Kelsic, Joe/Rick 12 11 41 10 6 -54 82 93 Percin, Kyle 12 14 44 10 6 -42 80 94 Percin, Keith 12 131 93 15 1192 0/1/0 $63.00 Percin, Keith 12 130 94 15 1180 0/1/0 $63.00
Levitt, Dan 13 9 46 8 8 -54 82 91 Kelsic, Joe/Rick 13 11 41 11 5 -43 82 93 Kelsic, Joe/Rick 13 134 90 15 1180 Kelsic, Joe/Rick 13 133 91 15 1169
Percin, Kelly 14 14 46 10 6 -54 82 96 Percin, Frank 14 16 48 11 5 -43 77 93 Lim, Hong 14 132 78 14 1174 2/0/0 $308.00 Lim, Hong 14 131 79 14 1166 2/0/0 $308.00
El-Abdallah, Hassan 15 8 52 11 5 -54 82 90 Jacobsen, Diana 15 13 31 9 7 -44 79 92 Milligan, Susanne 15 135 89 15 1166 0/1/0 $67.50 El-Abdallah, Hassan 15 138 86 15 1156
Page, Fred 16 13 38 10 6 -55 81 94 Cordova, Lee 16 15 45 10 6 -44 77 92 El-Abdallah, Hassan 16 139 85 15 1164 Milligan, Susanne 16 134 90 15 1150 0/1/0 $67.50
Percin, Kyle 17 14 44 9 7 -56 80 94 Abdo, Zack 17 14 42 11 5 -45 77 91 Page, Fred 17 135 89 15 1163 Page, Fred 17 134 90 15 1150
Jacobsen, Diana 18 13 31 8 8 -57 79 92 Milligan, Susanne 18 16 44 9 7 -45 75 91 Percin, Kelly 18 123 101 15 1153 Beaudoin, Mike 18 129 95 15 1140 0/1/0 $67.50
Percin, Kevin M 19 11 45 8 8 -58 78 89 Levitt, Dan 19 9 46 9 7 -45 82 91 Sell, Chuck/Don 19 129 95 15 1152 Sell, Chuck/Don 19 128 96 15 1140
DeForge, Randy 20 4 40 7 9 -59 77 81 Hines, Jim 20 16 33 8 8 -46 74 90 Brookman, Brent 20 133 91 15 1150 Percin, Kelly 20 122 102 15 1139
Abdo, Zack 21 14 42 10 6 -59 77 91 El-Abdallah, Hassan 21 8 52 12 4 -46 82 90 Sell, Tim 21 133 91 15 1148 0/0/2 $40.00 Brookman, Brent 21 132 92 15 1136
Percin, Ken 22 11 44 9 7 -59 77 88 Percin, Kevin M 22 11 45 9 7 -47 78 89 Beaudoin, Mike 22 130 94 15 1145 0/1/0 $67.50 Koegler, Jesse 22 131 93 15 1134 1/0/0 $154.00
Cordova, Lee 23 15 45 9 7 -59 77 92 Beaudoin, Mike 23 5 55 10 6 -47 84 89 Olweean, Adam R 23 139 85 15 1140 0/2/1 $149.00 Hoerr, Mike 23 132 92 15 1133 2/2/0 $438.00
Percin, Frank 24 16 48 10 6 -59 77 93 Percin, Ken 24 11 44 10 6 -48 77 88 Koegler, Jesse 24 132 92 15 1137 1/0/0 $154.00 Sell, Tim 24 132 92 15 1133 0/0/2 $40.00
Milligan, Susanne 25 16 44 8 8 -61 75 91 Koegler, Jesse 25 3 55 10 6 -49 84 87 Hoerr, Mike 25 133 91 15 1134 2/2/0 $438.00 Olweean, Adam R 25 138 86 15 1126 0/2/1 $149.00
Hines, Jim 26 16 33 7 9 -62 74 90 Hines, Cindi 26 13 42 10 6 -50 73 86 Cordova, Lee 26 124 100 15 1132 0/0/1 $20.00 Spindel, Dan 26 121 87 14 1118
Hoerr, Mike 27 1 45 9 7 -62 74 75 Wasaya, Hanneh 27 14 53 10 6 -50 72 86 Wasaya, George 27 128 81 14 1124 1/0/1 $174.00 Cordova, Lee 27 123 101 15 1117 0/0/1 $20.00
Hines, Cindi 28 13 42 9 7 -63 73 86 Foster, Ken 28 15 45 10 6 -52 69 84 Olweean, Karen 28 127 97 15 1122 1/0/0 $147.00 Wasaya, George 28 127 82 14 1110 1/0/1 $174.00
Beaudoin, Larry 29 10 52 10 6 -64 72 82 Wasaya, George 29 14 49 9 7 -53 69 83 Wright, Larry 29 133 77 14 1120 0/0/1 $20.00 Olweean, Karen 29 126 98 15 1109 1/0/0 $147.00
Wasaya, Hanneh 30 14 53 9 7 -64 72 86 Sell, Tim 30 15 50 11 5 -53 68 83 Spindel, Dan 30 121 87 14 1118 Wright, Larry 30 132 78 14 1108 0/0/1 $20.00
Olweean, Adam 31 11 42 9 7 -65 71 82 Olweean, Adam 31 11 42 10 6 -54 71 82 Ziegler, Al 1 31 130 94 15 1112 0/1/0 $60.00 Foisy, Kenneth 31 130 78 14 1100 1/1/0 $213.00
Wright, Larry 32 12 47 9 7 -66 70 82 Wright, Larry 32 12 47 10 6 -54 70 82 Jacobsen, Diana 32 125 84 14 1108 0/0/1 $20.00 Ziegler, Al 1 32 129 95 15 1097 0/1/0 $60.00
Foster, Ken 33 15 45 9 7 -67 69 84 Beaudoin, Larry 33 10 52 11 5 -54 72 82 Beaudoin, Larry 33 131 93 15 1104 Jacobsen, Diana 33 124 85 14 1095 0/0/1 $20.00
Wasaya, George 34 14 49 8 8 -67 69 83 DeForge, Randy 34 4 40 8 8 -55 77 81 Foisy, Kenneth 34 130 78 14 1100 1/1/0 $213.00 Beaudoin, Larry 34 130 94 15 1094
Sell, Chuck/Don 35 12 41 8 8 -68 68 80 Sell, Chuck/Don 35 12 41 9 7 -56 68 80 Percin, Nancy 35 127 97 15 1094 Percin, Nancy 35 126 98 15 1080
Zaragoza, Dorothy 1 36 3 42 6 10 -68 68 71 Percin, Nancy 36 14 45 9 7 -56 66 80 Wasaya, Hanneh 36 130 79 14 1071 1/0/0 $143.50 Ankofski, Brendan 36 124 84 15 1068
Sell, Tim 37 15 50 10 6 -68 68 83 Olweean, Adam R 37 14 45 9 7 -58 64 78 Ankofski, Brendan 37 124 84 15 1068 DeForge, Randy 37 122 86 14 1059
Percin, Nancy 38 14 45 8 8 -70 66 80 Allen, Mylene 38 15 54 10 6 -58 63 78 DeForge, Randy 38 123 85 14 1063 Wasaya, Hanneh 38 129 80 14 1057 1/0/0 $143.50
Ziegler, Al 2 39 13 34 9 7 -72 64 77 Page, Steven 39 14 55 10 6 -58 64 78 Percin, Kevin F 39 118 90 14 1053 1/0/0 $147.00 Percin, Kevin F 39 118 90 14 1053 1/0/0 $147.00
Olweean, Adam R 40 14 45 8 8 -72 64 78 Ziegler, Al 2 40 13 34 10 6 -59 64 77 Wright, Dawin 40 114 81 13 1044 0/3/0 $193.50 Wright, Dawin 40 113 82 13 1043 0/2/0 $129.00
Page, Steven 41 14 55 9 7 -72 64 78 Ziegler, Al 1 41 15 38 9 7 -60 61 76 Percin, Frank 41 126 98 15 1042 Percin, Frank 41 125 99 15 1026
Allen, Mylene 42 15 54 9 7 -73 63 78 Hoerr, Mike 42 1 45 10 6 -61 74 75 Caridi, Jessica 42 123 101 15 1031 Caridi, Jessica 42 122 102 15 1024
Gregor, Joe 43 9 37 8 8 -75 61 70 Brookman, Brent 43 14 57 8 8 -61 61 75 Miller, Jake 1 43 119 89 14 1028 0/0/1 $20.00 Miller, Jake 1 43 118 90 14 1022 0/0/1 $20.00
Ziegler, Al 1 44 15 38 8 8 -75 61 76 Peplinski, James 44 14 34 9 7 -62 60 74 Hines, Jim 44 110 98 14 952 Hines, Jim 44 109 99 14 936
Brookman, Brent 45 14 57 7 9 -75 61 75 Olweean, Karen 45 13 48 9 7 -63 60 73 Olweean, Adam 45 110 114 15 925 Olweean, Adam 45 109 115 15 914
Peplinski, James 46 14 34 8 8 -76 60 74 Ziegler, Al 3 46 14 35 8 8 -65 57 71 Peplinski, James 46 104 61 11 924 1/0/1 $170.50 Peplinski, James 46 103 62 11 910 1/0/1 $170.50
Olweean, Karen 47 13 48 8 8 -76 60 73 Zaragoza, Dorothy 1 47 3 42 7 9 -65 68 71 Page, Steven 47 105 73 12 901 1/0/0 $154.00 Page, Steven 47 104 74 12 887 1/0/0 $154.00
Ziegler, Al 3 48 14 35 7 9 -79 57 71 Gregor, Joe 48 9 37 9 7 -66 61 70 Foster, Ken 48 104 77 12 886 0/0/1 $20.00 Foster, Ken 48 103 78 12 871 0/0/1 $20.00
Caridi, Jessica 49 7 68 5 11 -93 43 50 Caridi, Jessica 49 7 68 6 10 -86 43 50 Gregor, Joe 49 99 96 13 872 Gregor, Joe 49 98 97 13 863
Miller, Jake 1 50 6 27 6 10 -97 39 45 Miller, Jake 1 50 6 27 7 9 -91 39 45 Zaragoza, Dorothy 1 50 87 78 11 819 Zaragoza, Dorothy 1 50 86 79 11 816

Glimps, Tiana 51 91 70 11 777 Glimps, Tiana 51 91 70 11 777
Hines, Cindi 52 77 56 9 650 Hines, Cindi 52 76 57 9 637
Ziegler, Al 2 53 35 24 4 305 Ziegler, Al 2 53 34 25 4 292
Ziegler, Al 3 54 23 22 3 215 Ziegler, Al 3 54 22 23 3 201
Allen, Mylene 55 17 15 2 152 Allen, Mylene 55 16 16 2 137
Zaragoza, Dorothy 2 56 12 4 1 104 Zaragoza, Dorothy 2 56 12 4 1 104
Armstead, Aaron 57 7 8 1 62 Armstead, Aaron 57 7 8 1 62
Miller, Jake 2 58 7 7 1 44 Miller, Jake 2 58 7 7 1 44

No. of Picks 0 50 TB No. of Picks 0 50 TB No. of Picks wk wins $3,530 No. of Picks wk wins $3,530
Total Points 0 546 0 8.9 7.1 -61 75 86 Total Points 0 546 26 9.9 6.1 -50 75 86 Total Points 131.2 92.8 15 1144 1/2/3/L $3,530 Total Points 132.2 91.8 15 1155 1/2/3/L $3,530

Avg Points per Person 0.0 10.9 1st $150.50/ 2nd $64.50/ 3rd $20.00 Avg Points per Person 0.0 10.9 1st $150.50/ 2nd $64.50/ 3rd $20.00 Avg Points per Person Avg Points per Person
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Abdo, Zack 89 105 112 100 103 92 72 56 52 50 74 43 72 83 91 15 $75 1194 11 5 136 88 0/1/0 $61.50
Allen, Mylene 74 78 2 $10 152 10 6 17 15
Ankofski, Brendan 98 104 100 74 104 79 59 72 44 37 76 55 72 94 14 $70 1068 124 84
Armstead, Aaron 62 1 $5 62 7 8
Beaudoin, Joseph
Beaudoin, Larry 87 99 101 81 97 70 51 61 53 28 79 74 68 73 82 15 $75 1104 11 5 131 93
Beaudoin, Mike 36 95 109 84 113 73 65 71 71 57 60 57 81 84 89 15 $75 1145 10 6 130 94 0/1/0 $67.50
Brookman, Brent 69 109 96 104 87 84 75 76 45 54 66 80 56 74 75 15 $75 1150 8 8 133 91
Caridi, Jessica 86 89 88 78 96 71 74 61 56 31 65 55 53 78 50 15 $75 1031 6 10 123 101
Casas, Gerattia
Casias, Cindy
Cassar, Chris 105 88 117 97 112 85 72 79 60 45 81 62 87 91 102 15 $75 1283 12 4 150 74 0/0/1 $20.00
Cassar, Chuck 75 93 105 94 118 81 69 69 56 52 80 68 80 102 97 15 $75 1239 11 5 145 79 1/0/0 $154.00
Cassar, Matt 85 113 101 99 116 80 64 55 61 60 89 33 80 99 102 15 $75 1237 13 3 135 89 1/0/2 $180.00
Cordova, Andrew
Cordova, Lee 71 103 93 107 91 79 63 65 65 56 33 87 57 70 92 15 $75 1132 10 6 124 100 0/0/1 $20.00
DeForge, Randy 88 97 81 108 68 62 74 65 39 75 64 74 87 81 14 $70 1063 8 8 123 85
Eckerd, Mike 73 105 104 82 109 78 72 64 53 52 61 81 88 93 103 15 $75 1218 11 5 136 88 1/0/1 $177.50
El-Abdallah, Hassan 73 88 113 101 99 81 72 67 46 37 61 70 70 96 90 15 $75 1164 12 4 139 85
Foisy, Kenneth 72 95 101 78 122 79 62 90 56 43 79 62 80 81 14 $70 1100 130 78 1/1/0 $213.00
Foster, Ken 64 114 98 83 105 74 68 63 39 34 60 84 12 $60 886 10 6 104 77 0/0/1 $20.00
Garbutt, Joey
Glimps, Tiana 70 99 83 87 66 72 52 24 50 84 90 11 $55 777 91 70
Gregor, Joe 84 101 84 74 75 41 71 56 46 38 51 81 70 13 $65 872 9 7 99 96
Hines, Cindi 100 57 58 49 74 82 62 82 86 9 $45 650 10 6 77 56
Hines, Jim 82 97 80 88 53 52 55 43 47 54 63 67 81 90 14 $70 952 8 8 110 98
Hoerr, Mike 62 122 80 114 65 72 60 75 76 52 75 55 88 63 75 15 $75 1134 10 6 133 91 2/2/0 $438.00
Jacobsen, Diana 77 102 106 87 108 74 64 81 71 34 72 66 74 92 14 $70 1108 9 7 125 84 0/0/1 $20.00
Kelsic, Joe/Rick 71 98 106 76 105 73 70 72 49 48 77 75 74 93 93 15 $75 1180 11 5 134 90
Koegler, Jesse 69 102 103 85 88 62 88 66 49 47 68 52 77 94 87 15 $75 1137 10 6 132 92 1/0/0 $154.00
Levitt, Dan 93 94 109 93 119 72 75 77 57 57 74 68 72 90 91 15 $75 1241 9 7 141 83
Levitt, Jim 88 81 121 92 111 92 83 62 55 43 77 75 81 94 98 15 $75 1253 13 3 147 77 0/1/1 $84.50
Lim, Henry
Lim, Hong 92 100 69 88 117 74 80 71 45 68 95 69 94 112 14 $70 1174 11 5 132 78 2/0/0 $308.00
Miller, Jake 1 82 88 79 111 86 66 86 57 36 75 71 67 79 45 14 $70 1028 7 9 119 89 0/0/1 $20.00
Miller, Jake 2 44 1 $5 44 7 7
Milligan, Susanne 78 95 96 94 104 65 75 63 34 46 73 89 70 93 91 15 $75 1166 9 7 135 89 0/1/0 $67.50
Morrill, Doug
Mulka, Jake
Olweean, Adam 39 43 96 60 79 58 65 68 33 36 54 72 65 75 82 15 $75 925 10 6 110 114
Olweean, Adam R 111 76 119 98 101 81 84 62 41 30 43 52 66 98 78 15 $75 1140 9 7 139 85 0/2/1 $149.00
Olweean, Karen 116 93 88 54 99 70 70 78 49 46 57 78 69 82 73 15 $75 1122 9 7 127 97 1/0/0 $147.00
Pacheco, Josh
Page, Fred 86 103 113 81 93 79 77 73 44 31 71 61 67 90 94 -$5 15 $75 1163 11 5 135 89
Page, Ryan
Page, Steven 84 94 95 69 91 56 38 67 63 73 93 78 12 $60 901 10 6 105 73 1/0/0 $154.00
Peplinski, James 108 83 122 104 74 54 80 57 82 86 74 11 $55 924 9 7 104 61 1/0/1 $170.50
Percin, Evan
Percin, Frank 81 71 100 62 78 78 67 67 42 33 66 62 60 82 93 15 $75 1042 11 5 126 98
Percin, Keith 69 96 98 83 122 77 65 69 50 54 72 71 78 91 97 -$40 15 $75 1192 10 6 131 93 0/1/0 $63.00
Percin, Kelly 61 96 102 65 106 75 74 56 50 54 77 76 76 89 96 15 $75 1153 11 5 123 101
Percin, Ken 80 92 98 69 110 88 76 75 60 40 75 67 84 91 88 $30 15 $75 1193 10 6 138 86
Percin, Kevin F 58 94 111 85 106 70 81 66 55 65 79 46 65 72 -$5 14 $70 1053 118 90 1/0/0 $147.00
Percin, Kevin M 81 91 107 86 109 87 74 68 40 56 79 72 67 89 89 $30 15 $75 1195 9 7 136 88
Percin, Kyle 89 99 113 82 107 72 68 63 52 60 74 66 71 95 94 -$40 15 $75 1205 10 6 133 91 0/1/0 $63.00
Percin, Nancy 90 101 50 65 113 75 78 69 48 46 62 57 72 88 80 15 $75 1094 9 7 127 97
Percin, Tom 99 101 97 76 98 71 66 64 57 58 73 56 84 88 106 $30 15 $75 1194 12 4 128 96 0/1/1 $64.50
Pitts, D'Angelo
Scott, Mike
Sell, Chuck
Sell, Chuck/Don 80 87 103 88 113 73 64 55 45 46 72 74 78 94 80 15 $75 1152 9 7 129 95
Sell, Don
Sell, Tim 77 92 112 61 120 80 83 69 49 45 68 65 62 82 83 15 $75 1148 11 5 133 91 0/0/2 $40.00
Soboleski, Mike
Spindel, Dan 79 98 107 100 108 66 54 84 62 54 70 74 73 89 14 $70 1118 121 87
Vinski, Mike 1
Vinski, Mike 2
Wasaya, George 75 92 105 134 100 66 78 44 54 52 88 71 82 83 14 $70 1124 9 7 128 81 1/0/1 $174.00
Wasaya, Hanneh 80 95 97 78 92 97 76 67 49 39 48 78 89 86 14 $70 1071 10 6 130 79 1/0/0 $143.50
Werdehoff, Charles
Wright, Dawin 84 119 97 88 106 62 55 53 21 81 77 100 101 13 $65 1044 12 4 114 81 0/2/0 $129.00
Wright, Larry 91 87 109 89 104 75 61 68 55 71 59 87 82 82 14 $70 1120 10 6 133 77 0/0/1 $20.00
Zaragoza, Dorothy 1 68 96 80 84 91 76 85 36 70 62 71 11 $55 819 7 9 87 78
Zaragoza, Dorothy 2 104 1 $5 104 12 4
Ziegler, Al 1 76 104 103 74 85 77 62 62 49 32 82 71 69 90 76 15 $75 1112 9 7 130 94 0/1/0 $60.00
Ziegler, Al 2 68 71 89 77 4 $20 305 10 6 35 24
Ziegler, Al 3 66 78 71 3 $15 215 8 8 23 22

Tie Breaker 60 52 62 42 56 65 23 37 56 41 40 32 24 53 26 44.6 752 $3,755 wins $3,530
No. of Players 49 50 50 51 49 48 51 51 52 49 47 52 52 51 50 50.1 50 $3,755 86 9.9 6.1 132.2 91.8 1/2/3 $3,530

AVG TOTAL POINTS 80 95 100 86 102 76 70 68 52 44 70 66 73 87 86 76.9 752 $245 1155 wk #15: 1st $150.50/ 2nd $64.50/ 3rd $20.00 $235


